Sub total 4385117.00

44 Add  10 %   for escalation  Charges  for 2026-27 438512.00

Sub Total -8 4823629.00

46 LS Contingencies  for Unforseen  Expenditure. - - - 6371.00

Sub total 4830000.00

47 Escalation charges  10% extra for the year 2027-28 483000.00

Total 5313000.00

(Rupees   Fifty Three Lakhs and Thirteen Thousand   only)
Sir,

Submitted to the  District  Forest Omcer.

Jfr._,   ck
OIS'rp,;CT

CO\MB

ivisioii.  (`oimbatore..a`wi/
RE.STOFF.lob+.i
RE  DIVIS!ON,

1BATORE -43.

•`.a,-{q+
Mettupalayam Range,

ESTIMATE FOR PLANTING SEELLINGS FOR TALLER SEEDLINGS pLAr`ITATloN BH

[...]

Sub total 2204060.00

44 Add  10 %   for escalation Charges for 2026-27 220406.00

Sub Total - 8 2424466.00

46 LS Contingencies for Un f`orseen Expenditure. - - - 5534.00

Sub total 2430000.00

47 Escalation charges  loo/o extra  for the year 2027-28 243000.00

Total 2673000.00

(Rupees  Twenty Six Lakhs and Seventy Three Thousand  only)
Sir'

Submitted to the District r`orest Ol.ficer, Coimbatore

/  [coi'fro`

I)lsTR!f,TFO

er,.fty*

sion, Coimbatore.

ESTIMATE FOR PLANTING SEEDI.INGS FOR DWARF PLANTATloN UNDER 400KV
DouBLE cmculT LINE To BE PLANTED IN 15.15 HA.  oF SUNDAPATTI AND

[...]

50000into the planting area from outside of the EPT.

25 Photo documentation 20000

Sub Total 88,37,932

26 Escalation charges  10 % 883793

27 L.S
Contingencies for unforeseen expenditure to be

L.S L.S L.S 8274restricted to as per actual etc,.

Total 97,30,000

(Rupees  Ninety Seven lakhs and Thirty Thousand only)

Sir, Submitted to the District Forest Officer, Coimbatore

I  hunir

l,I , S T' R I CT  F Ol``E

ESTIMATE FOR lst TEAR MAINTENANCE FOR DWARF` PLAr`lTATI0N UNDER 4ooKv
DOuBLH cmculT LII`un To BE PLANTED IN 15.15 HA.  OF SUNDAPATTI AND

NELLrlHURAI RF IN n4ETTUPALAyAM ANI> `KARAIVIADAI RANGE DURING 2o25-2 6